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IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/001 Adil Shabbir 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/002 Ahsan Zahoor 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/003 Ali Hussain 22 F - 4 - - F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/004 Arif Ahmed Khoso 33 F - 4 - - F - 3 - 19 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/005 Awais Ahmed - F - 4 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 26 F - 3 - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 42 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/007 Hamza Siddique 30 F - 4 - - F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/008 Hasam Ikhlaq Satti 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/009 Kamran Khalid 49 F - 4 - 23 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/010 Khuram Shahzad 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/011 Kiran Pervaiz 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 22 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/012 Mehtab Ali Noor 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/013 Mohsin Ali 62 C 2.0 4 8.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/014 Mufazil Ghulam 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/015 Muhammad Ammar Sohail 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/016 Muhammad Aqib Qamran 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/017 Muhammad Bilal Azam 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 9 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/018 Muhammad Farrukh Taimoor 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/020 Muhammad Hamza Khan 33 F - 4 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/021 Muhammad Jahangir - F - 4 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/022 Muhammad Karim 30 F - 4 - - F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/023 Muhammad Nabeel Ali Khan 41 F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/024 Muhammad Qasim 33 F - 4 - 22 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/025 Muhammad Rehan Tahir 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/026 Muhammad Sami Masood 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/027 Muhammad Waleem Qureshi - F - 4 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/028 Muhammad Waseem 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/029 Muhammad Zohaib Yasin 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 34 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/030 Naeem Khan 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 29 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/031 Naveed Butt 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/001 Adil Shabbir 2.74 2.74

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/002 Ahsan Zahoor 2.58 2.58

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/003 Ali Hussain 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/004 Arif Ahmed Khoso 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/005 Awais Ahmed 1.34 1.34

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/007 Hamza Siddique 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/008 Hasam Ikhlaq Satti 2.74 2.74

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/009 Kamran Khalid 1.11 1.11

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/010 Khuram Shahzad 2.16 2.16

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/011 Kiran Pervaiz 2.08 2.08

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/012 Mehtab Ali Noor 2.05 2.05

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/013 Mohsin Ali 1.53 1.53

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/014 Mufazil Ghulam 2.26 2.26

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/015 Muhammad Ammar Sohail 3.08 3.08

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/016 Muhammad Aqib Qamran 1.18 1.18

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/017 Muhammad Bilal Azam 0.63 0.63

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/018 Muhammad Farrukh Taimoor 3.37 3.37

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/020 Muhammad Hamza Khan 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/021 Muhammad Jahangir 1.82 1.82

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/022 Muhammad Karim 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/023 Muhammad Nabeel Ali Khan 1.82 1.82

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/024 Muhammad Qasim 0.55 0.55

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/025 Muhammad Rehan Tahir 2.16 2.16

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/026 Muhammad Sami Masood 2.66 2.66

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/027 Muhammad Waleem Qureshi 0.63 0.63

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/028 Muhammad Waseem 2.21 2.21

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/029 Muhammad Zohaib Yasin 1.42 1.42

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/030 Naeem Khan 1.58 1.58

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/031 Naveed Butt 3.42 3.42

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

06/03/2017

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BSCS 1st A (Evening) Session: Autumn-2016

NameRegistration #

CSC 302 CSC-301 ELC301 HUM-301 HUM302 MTH-301

Programming 

Fundamentals

Introduction to Computing Basic Electronics English-I Islamic Studies Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/032 Qazi Muhammad Jawad 41 F - 4 - 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/034 Rimsha Asghar 49 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/035 Sarwar Zia Qureshi 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/036 Shahab Khan - F - 4 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 15 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/037 Taj Rasool 29 F - 4 - 4 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/038 Zaka Ullah Shakir Kayani 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 22 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/039 Zeeshan Ali 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 37 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/032 Qazi Muhammad Jawad 0.00 0.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/034 Rimsha Asghar 1.50 1.50

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/035 Sarwar Zia Qureshi 2.00 2.00

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/036 Shahab Khan 0.55 0.55

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/037 Taj Rasool 0.55 0.55

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/038 Zaka Ullah Shakir Kayani 1.53 1.53

IS/BS(CS)/A-16/E/039 Zeeshan Ali 1.68 1.68
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Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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Ghayyas ud Din


